
West Virginia State History Bowl 2024 Regionals Schedule 
 

Region I – Saturday, February 3, 2024 
Pineville Middle School – Pineville, WV 

 

Region II – Saturday, February 17, 2024 
Milton Middle School – Milton, WV 

 

Region III – Friday, February 16, 2024 
The West Virginia Culture Center– Charleston, WV 

 

Region IV – Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Fayetteville PK-8 - Fayetteville, WV 

 
Region V – Friday, February 2, 2024 

Blennerhassett Middle School - Parkersburg, WV 
 

Region VI – Friday, February 9, 2024 
West Virginia Independence Hall – Wheeling, WV 

 
Region VII – Saturday, February 24, 2024 
East Fairmont High School - Fairmont, WV 

 

Region VIII – Friday, February 23, 2024 
Spring Mills High School - Martinsburg, WV 

 

Play-In Tournament – Saturday, March 16, 2024 
Lewis County High School, Weston, WV 

 

State Championship Finals – Tuesday, April 30, 
2024 The West Virginia Culture Center - Charleston, 

WV 

https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION1.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION2.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION3.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION4.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION5.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION6.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION7.pdf
https://wvculture.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/registrationformREGION8.pdf

